

## COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

## Legislation Details

File #: 23-1653 Version: Name:   Type: Informational Report Status: Passed   File created: 12/13/2023 In control: Public Works   On agenda: 12/19/2023 Final action: 12/19/2023   Title: Authorization to Enter into a Restricted Grant Agreement with California Department of Transportation for the Humboldt County Free Waste Disposal Vouchers as Part of Humboldt County's Participation in the Clean California Program and Approve the Supplemental Budget for Solid Waste in the amount of \$60,000 (4/5 Vote Required)   Sponsors: Indexes:   Code sections: 1. Staff Report, 2. Board Resolution Caltrans Grants Voucher Program, 3. Humboldt County Dump Day Agreement for Vouchers, 4. Supplemental Budget 3691438, 5. Resolution No. 23-168.pdf   Date Ver. Action By Action Result   12/19/2023 1 Board of Supervisors approved Pass						
File created: 12/13/2023 In control: Public Works   On agenda: 12/19/2023 Final action: 12/19/2023   Title: Authorization to Enter into a Restricted Grant Agreement with California Department of Transportation for the Humboldt County Free Waste Disposal Vouchers as Part of Humboldt County's Participation in the Clean California Program and Approve the Supplemental Budget for Solid Waste in the amount of \$60,000 (4/5 Vote Required)   Sponsors: Indexes:   Code sections: Attachments:   Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Board Resolution Caltrans Grants Voucher Program, 3. Humboldt County Dump Day Agreement for Vouchers, 4. Supplemental Budget 3691438, 5. Resolution No. 23-168.pdf   Date Ver. Action By Action Result	File #:	23-1653	Version: 1	Name:		
On agenda: 12/19/2023 Final action: 12/19/2023   Title: Authorization to Enter into a Restricted Grant Agreement with California Department of Transportation for the Humboldt County Free Waste Disposal Vouchers as Part of Humboldt County's Participation in the Clean California Program and Approve the Supplemental Budget for Solid Waste in the amount of \$60,000 (4/5 Vote Required)   Sponsors: Indexes:   Code sections: 1. Staff Report, 2. Board Resolution Caltrans Grants Voucher Program, 3. Humboldt County Dump Day Agreement for Vouchers, 4. Supplemental Budget 3691438, 5. Resolution No. 23-168.pdf   Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Туре:	Informational Report		Status:	Passed	
Title: Authorization to Enter into a Restricted Grant Agreement with California Department of Transportation for the Humboldt County Free Waste Disposal Vouchers as Part of Humboldt County's Participation in the Clean California Program and Approve the Supplemental Budget for Solid Waste in the amount of \$60,000 (4/5 Vote Required)   Sponsors: Indexes:   Code sections: 1. Staff Report, 2. Board Resolution Caltrans Grants Voucher Program, 3. Humboldt County Dump Day Agreement for Vouchers, 4. Supplemental Budget 3691438, 5. Resolution No. 23-168.pdf   Date Ver. Action By Action Result	File created:	12/13/2023		In control:	Public Works	
for the Humboldt County Free Waste Disposal Vouchers as Part of Humboldt County's Participation in the Clean California Program and Approve the Supplemental Budget for Solid Waste in the amount of \$60,000 (4/5 Vote Required)   Sponsors: Indexes:   Code sections: Indexes:   Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Board Resolution Caltrans Grants Voucher Program, 3. Humboldt County Dump Day Agreement for Vouchers, 4. Supplemental Budget 3691438, 5. Resolution No. 23-168.pdf   Date Ver. Action By Action Result	On agenda:	12/19/2023		Final action:	12/19/2023	
Indexes:   Code sections:   Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Board Resolution Caltrans Grants Voucher Program, 3. Humboldt County Dump Day Agreement for Vouchers, 4. Supplemental Budget 3691438, 5. Resolution No. 23-168.pdf   Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Title:	for the Humboldt County Free Waste Disposal Vouchers as Part of Humboldt County's Participation in the Clean California Program and Approve the Supplemental Budget for Solid Waste in the amount of				
Code sections:   Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Board Resolution Caltrans Grants Voucher Program, 3. Humboldt County Dump Day Agreement for Vouchers, 4. Supplemental Budget 3691438, 5. Resolution No. 23-168.pdf   Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Sponsors:					
Attachments:1. Staff Report, 2. Board Resolution Caltrans Grants Voucher Program, 3. Humboldt County Dump Day Agreement for Vouchers, 4. Supplemental Budget 3691438, 5. Resolution No. 23-168.pdfDateVer. Action ByActionResult	Indexes:					
Day Agreement for Vouchers, 4. Supplemental Budget 3691438, 5. Resolution No. 23-168.pdfDateVer.Action ByActionResult	Code sections:					
	Attachments:					
12/19/20231Board of SupervisorsapprovedPass	Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Act	ion	Result
	12/19/2023	1 Board	l of Supervisors	ap	proved	Pass